LTC4412
1
Rev. C
For more information www.analog.comDocument Feedback
TYPICAL APPLICATION
DESCRIPTION
Low Loss PowerPath™
Controller in ThinSOT

6-LEAD PLASTIC TSOT-23
TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 230°C/W
ORDER INFORMATION
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC4412ES6#TRMPBF LTC4412ES6#TRPBF LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC4412IS6#TRMPBF LTC4412IS6#TRPBF LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC4412HS6#TRMPBF LTC4412HS6#TRPBF LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 150°C
LTC4412MPS6#TRMPBF LTC4412MPS6#TRPBF LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –55°C to 150°C
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS**
LTC4412ES6#WTRMPBF LTC4412ES6#WTRPBF LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC4412HS6#WTRMPBF LTC4412HS6#WTRPBF LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 150°C
Contact the factory for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.